
S:\ClinicalEducationDir\MedEd\MEDED_25Aug15\Business\Operational\QEQM\DSA-BAM List 

 

Rota Managers – QEQM Hospital  
Directorate Support Assistant (DSA) 

Business Administration Manager (BAM) 
Operation Manager  

Specialty Designation Name Hospital 
Switchboard 

Extension No. email Address 

Anaesthetics  Administrator Wendy McGuinness 01843 225544 725 4374 wendymcguinness@nhs.net 
O&G DSA Elaine Blake 01843 225544 725 6701 elaineblake@nhs.net 
Urgent Care and Long Term 
Conditions (UCLTC) 

DSA Kelly Richardson 01843 225544 725 3450 kelly.richardson@nhs.net 

Emergency Medicine  DSA  Helen Reidy 01843 225544 725 4238 helen.reidy@nhs.net 
UCLTC (Ops Manager) Ops Manager Gwen Evans 01843 225544 725 4411 gwen.evans@nhs.net 
Paediatrics DSA Elaine Blake 01843 225544 725 6701 elaineblake@nhs.net 
Psychiatry DSA Laura Griffiths  01227 812048 laura.griffiths@kmpt.nhs.uk  
General Surgery (BAM) BAM Helen Fisher 01843 225544 725 4202 hfisher1@nhs.net 
T&O  BAM Janet Robson 01843 225544 725 5016 Janetrobson1@nhs.net 
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